MCR AFETY
WE PROTECT PEOPLE

MCR Safety UltraTech® Work
Gloves

Environmentally Friendly Gloves
15 Gauge PET Recycled Polyester
/ Cotton Shell

Biodegradable Nitrile Foam
Coating

Latex Free

screen
gloves

OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES qOp

Gauge Primary Polymer Coating
15 Gauge Bio-degradable Nitrile
MCR Safety 901.795.5810

1255 Schilling Blvd. W. 800.955.6887

Collierville, TN 38017 - USA www.mcrsafety.com/96092
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Product #
96092XS
960925
96092M
96092L
96092XL
96092XXL

MGR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Size
X - Small

Small
Medium
Large

X - Large
XX - Large

Case Pack
12
12
12
12
12
12

901.795.5810
800.955.6887
www.mcrsafety.com/96092

Case Weight (Ib)

11.436
13.020
14.856
15.456
17.136
18.000
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